VILLAGE OF GRANTSBURG JOINT REVIEW BOARD MEETING JUNE 27, 2019 – 3:30 P. M. VILLAGE OF GRANTSBURG BOARD ROOM 316 S. BRAD STREET GRANTSBURG, WI 54840

Agenda:

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Appoint Chairperson and Citizen Member to Village of Grantsburg Joint Review Board (Standing Joint Review Board).
- 3. Review Annual Report for Tax Increment Financing District #3 for the Village of Grantsburg.
- 4. Review Annual Report for Tax Increment Financing District #4 for the Village of Grantsburg.
- 5. Review Annual Report for Tax Increment Financing District #5 for the Village of Grantsburg.
- 6. Adjournment

Submitted by:

Sheila Meyer Village Clerk/Treasurer

Posted June 20, 2019